SAVAGE

12 LRPV

Features:

Dependable long-range accuracy

HS Precision fiberglass stock with v-block
Full-profile stainless steel barrel
Single-shot bolt-action

For varmints, this is the end. Our single-shot, bolt-action Model 12 LRPV
delivers exceptional long-range accuracy. Features include user-adjustable
AccuTrigger™ technology, an HS Precision fiberglass stock with v-block,
fluted full-profile stainless steel barrel , and an oversized bolt handle. It's
drilled and tapped for scope mounts and offers right-bolt, left-port operation.

North American SKUs



CALIBER | HANDED | Barrel Length Weight | MSRP

18144
18145
18146
18147
18148
18671

223 Rem

223 Rem

204 Ruger
22-250 Rem
22-250 Rem
6 Norma BR

Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right

International SKUs

26" (66 cm)
26" (66 cm)
26" (66 cm)
26" (66 cm)
26" (66 cm)
26" (66 cm)

11 Ibs (5 kg)
11 Ibs (5 kg)
11 Ibs (5 kg)
11 Ibs (5 kg)
11 Ibs (5 kg)
11 Ibs (5 kg)

$1799
$1799
$1799
$1799
$1799
$1799

CALIBER HANDED | Barrel Length

55085 6 Norma BR Right 26" (66 cm) 11 Ibs (5 kg)



